Kiltealy National School
Fourth Class Book List Part 1.

Copies

Art and Craft
Photocopying

Postage

Computers (ink, maintenance)
Homework Diary

Book Rental Scheme

Pupils Insurance

5.50

10.00

8.00

1.00

3.00

2.50

20.00

8.00

58.00

The school provides the above items. Please return money to
your current class teacher on Monday 18" June.

Thank you,
Maeve Duff



