Kiltealy National School Fourth Class Book List Part 1. 2018

Copies	5.50
Art and Craft	10.00
Photocopying	8.00
Postage	1.00
Computers (ink, maintenance)	3.00
Homework Diary	2.50
Book Rental Scheme	20.00
Pupils Insurance	8.00
	58.00

The school provides the above items. Please return money to your current class teacher on Monday 18th June.

Thank you, Maeve Duff